
Date:20/06/2011

College name CUSP/APC HOPS/MPPC SSSPC NMP

College code 217/211 222/229 260 262

Exam Center 217 229 260 262

PH.PHARMACY (A)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M P.Chem II (A)M P.COGSY I (A) M

PH.PHARMACY (B)E PH.PHARMACY (B)E P.Chem II (B)E

P.Chem II (A)M P.Chem II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M

P.Chem II (B)E P.Chem II (B)E P.CEUTICS-II (B)E

HAPHE II (A)M P.COGSY I (A) M P.Chem II (A)M

HAPHE II (B)E P.COGSY I (B) E

P.CEUTICS-II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M HAPHE II (A)M

P.CEUTICS-II (B)E P.CEUTICS-II (B)E PH.PHARMACY (B)E

P.COGSY I (A) M HAPHE II (A)M HAPHE II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M

P.COGSY I (B) E HAPHE II (B)E HAPHE II (B)E

P.COGSY I (A) M

P.COGSY I (B) E

College name SAL AONEPC KBR KIP/ SSCP

College code 277 206 224 225/258

Exam Center 277 206 224 225

P.Chem II (A)M P.Chem II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M

P.Chem II (B)E P.Chem II (B)E P.CEUTICS-II (B)E

P.CEUTICS-II (C)M

PH.PHARMACY (A)M P.COGSY I (A) M HAPHE II (A)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M

PH.PHARMACY (B)E P.COGSY I (B) E HAPHE II (B)E PH.PHARMACY (B)E

PH.PHARMACY (C)M

HAPHE II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M P.COGSY I (A) M

HAPHE II (B)E P.CEUTICS-II (B)E P.CEUTICS-II (B)E P.COGSY I (B) E

P.COGSY I (C) M

HAPHE II (A)M

HAPHE II (B)E

P.COGSY I (A) M HAPHE II (A)M P.Chem II (A)M HAPHE II (C)M

P.COGSY I (B) E HAPHE II (B)E P.Chem II (B)E

P.Chem II (A)M

P.Chem II (B)E

P.CEUTICS-II (A)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M P.Chem II (C)M

P.CEUTICS-II (B)E PH.PHARMACY (B)E PH.PHARMACY (B)E

P.COGSY I (A) M

P.COGSY I (B) E

College name ASP LMCP

College code 208 228

Exam Center 208 228

P.CEUTICS-II (A)M HAPHE II (A)M

P.CEUTICS-II (B)E HAPHE II (B)E

P.CEUTICS-II (C)M HAPHE II (C)M

PH.PHARMACY (A)M PH.PHARMACY (C)M

PH.PHARMACY (B)E

PH.PHARMACY (C)M PH.PHARMACY (A)M

PH.PHARMACY (B)E

16-Jul

16-Jul

11-Jul

Gujarat Technological University

B.Pharm Sem - II GTU Practical Examination June - July 2011 

13-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

14-Jul

11-Jul

09-Jul

09-Jul

10-Jul

10-Jul

07-Jul

07-Jul

08-Jul

08-Jul

08-Jul

12-Jul

12-Jul

Zone - I (Ahmedabad)

(All students of Zone -1 institute)

05-Jul

05-Jul

05-Jul

06-Jul

06-Jul

06-Jul

07-Jul



P.COGSY I (A) M P.COGSY I (A) M

P.COGSY I (B) E P.COGSY I (B) E

P.COGSY I (C) M P.COGSY I (C) M

P.Chem II (A)M P.CEUTICS-II (A)M

P.Chem II (B)E P.CEUTICS-II (B)E

P.Chem II (C)M P.CEUTICS-II (C)M

HAPHE II (A)M P.Chem II (A)M

HAPHE II (B)E P.Chem II (B)E

HAPHE II (C)M P.Chem II (C)M

College name LJIP/S M SHAH, KHEDA

College code 227/286

Exam Center 227

05-Jul HAPHE II (C)M

HAPHE II(D) E

P.Chem II (E)M

P.Chem II (F)E

06-Jul HAPHE II (E)M

HAPHE II (F) E

P.Chem II (G)M

P.Chem II (H)E

07-Jul HAPHE II (G)M

HAPHE II (H) E

P.Chem II (A)M

P.Chem II (B)E

08-Jul HAPHE II (A)M

HAPHE II (B)E

P.Chem II (C)M

P.Chem II (D)E

09-Jul P.COGSY I (A) M

P.COGSY I (B) E

PH.PHARMACY (C)M

PH.PHARMACY (D) E

10-Jul P.COGSY I (C) M

P.COGSY I (D) E

PH.PHARMACY (A)M

PH.PHARMACY (B)E

11-Jul P.COGSY I (E) M

P.COGSY I (F) E

PH.PHARMACY (G) M

PH.PHARMACY (H) E

12-Jul P.COGSY I(G) M

P.COGSY I (H) E

PH.PHARMACY (E) M

PH.PHARMACY (F) E

13-Jul P.CEUTICS-II (A)M

P.CEUTICS-II (B)E

14-Jul P.CEUTICS-II (C)M

P.CEUTICS-II (D)E

15-Jul P.CEUTICS-II (E)M

P.CEUTICS-II (F)E

16-Jul P.CEUTICS-II (G)M

P.CEUTICS-II (H)E

Important Instructions for Students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

1. All students of Zone - 1 Institutes are instructed to remain Present at exam center as per the Schedule

2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam time.

3. They must be in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time failing which entry will not be permitted.

 -sd-

(Dr. G.P.Vadodaria)

I/C Controller of Examination

Gujarat Technological University

16-Jul

11-Jul

4. They must bring their own instruments such as Scientific Calculator etc., to be used in the examination as its exchange will not be 

permitted under any circumstances during exam time.

13-Jul

14-Jul

12-Jul

09-Jul

10-Jul

Exam Time : 10:00 a.m 


